Wednesday Start 04/06/22
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE Graduated Payments
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE ~ DRAW  CUMUL 1st Payment 4,033,785
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 4,235,474
1 02/16/22 Wed $16,104,444 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $13,377,926 1.495 2.7% 2.7% 3rd Payment 4,447,248
2 02/19/22  Sat $22,308,852 $31,299,851 $31,000,000 $20,800,000 1.493 3.7% 6.4% 4th Payment 4,669,610
3 02/21/22 Mon $12,436,190 $37,613,929 $37,000,000 $24,800,000 1.493 21% 8.3% 5th Payment 4,903,090
5.53% 7.43% 4 02/23/22 Wed $16,994,224 $46,242,203 $45,000,000 $30,100,000 1.493 2.9% 11.0% 6th Payment 5,148,245
3.00% 4.46% 5 02/26/22  Sat $22,978,302 $58,218,996 $58,000,000 $38,600,000 1.501 3.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 5,405,657
5.27% 250% 6 02/28/22 Mon $13,091,210 $64,901,255 $65,000,000 $43,300,000 1.501 2.2% 16.3% 8th Payment 5,675,940
0.70% 1.24% 7 03/02/22 Wed $17,112,584 $73,636,178 $73,000,000 $48,600,000 1.501 2.9% 18.7% 9th Payment 5,959,737
6.73% 5.05% 8 03/05/22  Sat $24,524,232 $83,743,579 $85,000,000 $58,300,000 1.459 41% 22.0% 10th Payment 6,257,724
4.03% 2.85% 9 03/07/22 Mon $13,618,306 $90,500,380 $90,000,000 $61,700,000 1.459 2.3% 23.8% 11th Payment 6,570,610
4.46% 2.81% 10 03/09/22 Wed $17,876,472 $99,369,896 $99,000,000 $67,900,000 1.459 3.0% 26.1% 12th Payment 6,899,141
11.39% 12.00% 11  03/12/22  Sat $27,316,848 $117,180,185 $112,000,000 $74,000,000 1.514 4.6% 29.5% 13th Payment 7,244,098
15.90% 10.00% 12  03/14/22 Mon $15,783,550 $124,682,321 $124,000,000 $81,900,000 1.514 2.7% 31.4% 14th Payment 7,606,302
15.47% 13.00% 13  03/16/22 Wed $20,641,968 $134,059,955 $133,000,000 $87,800,000 1.514 3.5% 33.8% 15th Payment 7,986,618
8.44% 6.00% 14 03/19/22  Sat $29,622,396 $149,271,232 $147,000,000 $96,000,000 1.532 4.9% 37.0% 16th Payment 8,385,948
8.17% 6.36% 15 03/21/22 Mon $17,073,024 $157,119,712 $156,000,000 $101,800,000 1.532 2.9% 38.9% 17th Payment 8,805,246
4.54% 5.26% 16  03/23/22 Wed $21,578,640 $167,039,426 $167,000,000 $109,000,000 1.532 3.6% 41.1% 18th Payment 9,245,508
4.89% 3.53% 17 03/26/22  Sat $31,071,596 $187,004,197 $181,000,000 $114,600,000 1.580 5.2% 44.1% 19th Payment 9,707,784
5.24% 4.86% 18 03/28/22 Mon $17,967,912 $195,522,852 $195,000,000 $123,400,000 1.580 3.0% 45.8% 20th Payment 10,193,173
12.77% 6.00% 19  03/30/22 Wed $24,333,820 $207,059,608 $206,000,000 $130,400,000 1.580 41% 48.0% 21st Payment 10,702,831
21.79% 15.00% 20 04/02/22  Sat $37,842,638 $223,007,265 $222,000,000 $141,800,000 1.566 6.3% 51.3%  22nd Payment 11,237,973
18.01% 14.47% 21  04/04/22 Mon $21,203,762 $233,331,031 $231,000,000 $147,500,000 1.566 3.6% 53.0% 23rd Payment 11,799,872
8.45% 8.45% 22  04/06/22 Wed $26,390,028 $247,271,871 $246,000,000 $157,100,000 1.566 4.4% 55.1% 24th Payment 12,389,865
6.00% 6.00% 23 04/09/22  Sat $40,113,196 $268,462,136 $268,000,000 $171,100,000 1.566 6.6% 58.1% 25th Payment 13,009,358
4.38% 4.38% 24 04/11/22 Mon 1.566 3.7% 59.6% 26th Payment 13,659,826
-3.50% -3.50% 25 04/13/22 Wed 1.566 4.3% 61.4% 27th Payment 14,342,818
16.01% 16.01% 26  04/16/22  Sat 1.566 7.7% 64.3% 28th Payment 15,059,959
4.81% 4.81% 27 04/18/22 Mon 1.566 3.9% 65.7% 29th Payment 15,812,957
3.77% 3.77% 28 04/20/22 Wed 1.566 4.4% 67.2% 30th Payment 16,603,604
9.80% 9.80% 29 04/23/22  Sat 1.566 8.4% 70.0%
10.36% 10.36% 30 04/25/22 Mon 1.566 4.3% 71.2% Total 268,000,000
9.30% 9.30% 31 04/27/22 Wed 1.566 4.8% 72.6%
9.50% 9.50% 32 04/30/22  Sat 1.566 9.1% 75.1%
8.88% 8.88% 33  05/02/22 Mon 1.566 4.7% 76.3%
12.65% 12.65% 34  05/04/22 Wed 1.566 5.4% 77.6%
10.12% 10.12% 35 05/07/22  Sat 1.566  10.0% 79.8%
20.00% 20.00% 36 05/09/22 Mon 1.566 5.6% 80.9%
45.00% 45.00% 37 05/11/22 Wed 1.566 7.8% 82.4%
33.29% 33.29% 38 05/14/22  Sat 1566  13.1% 84.7%
20.00% 20.00% 39 05/16/22 Mon 1.566 6.6% 85.7%
99.70% 99.70% 40 05/18/22 Wed 1.566  14.9% 87.9%
70.00% 70.00% 41 05/21/22  Sat 1566 21.2% 90.4%
NOTES:

POWERD

Grand Prize Estimate

Date of Spreadsheet

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of gettinﬁ hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
prcl)bability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE
colum

n.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $12,800,000

GPEST (CFS) 4/6/2022




